
Pachet articole de bricolaj - P.C.C.

I.D.: 70734890

Data publicarii	28.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.603,30 RON - 12.603,30 RON

Descriere: BATERIE FERRO + REDUCTIE 1/2 - 3/8 BUC 19 1 210 210 PITURA VOPSEA UNIV. 4 LITRI BUC 19 24 71,5 1716 TEAVA PE100 APA DN63 PN10 ML 19 700 13,4 9380 TEU COMPRESIUNE DN63 BUC 19 6 40,18 241,08 MUFA COMPRESIUNE 63 BUC 19 30 27,07 812,1 DOP COMPRESIUNE DN63 BUC 19 8 21,14 169,12 DILUANT 0.9 LITRI BUC 19 5 15 75
